
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

5 

2 

6 

No. 

35 

19 

99 

8 

81 

29 

84 

21 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF3 

Name 

Richard Wiese 

Grayson Strathman 

Dan Brooks 

Todd Martin 

Todd Fox 

Carl Hayward 

Neil Killey 

Wayne Hudec 

Best Tm 

1:15.399 

1:18.666 

1:20.500 

1:21.552 

1:22.599 

1:26.775 

1:32.332 

1:33.846 

Hometown 

Chesterfield MO 

Jennings OK 

Colorado Springs CO 

Saint Jacob IL 

Memphis TN 

Olathe KS 

Cranberry Township PA 

Fayetteville AR 

Region 

STL 

KAN 

CDR 

STL 

MIDS 

KCR 

COLO 

ARK 

Member_ID 

294162 

409212 

203129 

373765 

308740 

450988 

270574 

513276 

Make-Model 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

1996 SCCA Enterprises SRF 

1987 SCCA Enterprises SRF Gen3 

Ford Spec Racer Ford 

2000 Spec Racer SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Ford Spec Racer Ford 

1985 SCCA Enterprises SRF 

Sponsor 

Thank You Race Volunteers! 

Shock Top Beer 

Teamwork Motorsports/Vinyl D-Zynes/DGR/Bald Flaggers of America 

Technical MFG Concepts 

www.nkracing.com 

Hazel Valley Ranch 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 4/25/2017 9:08:39 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Phyllis Nelson 

Race Director Ken Patterson 

Chief Steward Dan Miklovic 

Sanction 17-M-4874-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  St Louis Region SCCA 

Luau in the Lou Majors 

Gr 1 SRF SRF3 

Gr 1 Sat Qual  

Qualifying started at 8:11:22 

Gateway Motorsports Park 1.650 miles 

4/22/2017 08:00 AM 


